5/5/2012

gid LastName

400 MEIER

417 BEIL

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$165.07

$165.07

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($495.93) ($556.55)

($495.93)  ($556.55)

#Paids/'Void

51

51

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,217.55 $661.00
$1,217.55 $661.00

$0.00

$0.00

102

102



